

Mondelez International to Host Investor Day on September 7

August 10, 2018

DEERFIELD, Ill., Aug. 10, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Mondelēz International today announced it will host an investor day on Friday, Sept. 7, at 8:00 a.m. EDT in Boston. Dirk Van de Put, Chief Executive Officer; Luca Zaramella, Chief Financial Officer, and other members of the leadership team will provide an overview of the company's strategic review as well as outline key priorities and financials under its new long-term strategic plan.

A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available at www.mondelezinternational.com/investors. An archive of the webcast will be available on the company's web site. The company also will be live tweeting the event at www.twitter.com/MDLZ.

About Mondelez International

Mondelēz International, Inc. (NASDAQ: MDLZ) is building the best snacking company in the world, with 2017 net revenues of approximately \$26 billion. Creating more moments of joy in approximately 160 countries, Mondelēz International is a world leader in biscuits, chocolate, gum, candy and powdered beverages, featuring global Power Brands such as *Oreo* and *belVita* biscuits; *Cadbury Dairy Milk* and *Milka* chocolate; and *Trident* gum. Mondelēz International is a proud member of the Standard and Poor's 500, Nasdaq 100 and Dow Jones Sustainability Index. Visit www.mondelezinternational.com or follow the company on Twitter at www.twitter.com/MDLZ.

Contact: Valerie Moens (Media) Shep Dunlap (Investors)

+1 847 943 5678 +1 847 943 5454 <u>news@mdlz.com</u> <u>ir@mdlz.com</u>



Source: Mondelez International, Inc.